
Media Console

Langley Electric Fireplace SMP-160-E-ST

This all-in-one media console provides 
storage for A/V components, integrated 
cord management, and a platform for up 
to a 52″ plasma or LCD display. Clean 
lines and an espresso finish allow a 
seamless blend between home 
electronics and home décor.

36 1/2 in.
92.7 cm

Hidden storage Stepped design Component 

A

B

C

Firebox
• 26″ self-trimming electric firebox 
• Patented, life-like flame effect
• Inner glow logs molded from wood logs for 

incredible realism

55 in.
139.7 cm

21 in.
53.3 cm

storage

Component Storage
Inches cm
W H D W H D

• On-demand heat with thermostat control 
warms a room or area of up to 400 sq. ft.

• Interior light and flame speed control
• Flame operates with or without heat
• 3¢ / hour with flame only

9¢ / hour with flame and heat*
120 V lt / 1 440 W tt / 4 915 BTU

Includes on / off  
t  t l

A – Center
B – Hidden storage (top shelf)
C – Hidden storage (bottom shelf)

37
3.25
3.25

5.5
7.25
8

17.5
6.5
6.5

94
7.9
7.9

14
18.4
20

44.5
16.2
16.2

No carbon monoxide 
 i i  l  • 120 Volts / 1,440 Watts / 4,915 BTU

SMP-160-E-ST Espresso media console package with 26″ self trimming 
electric firebox.

218 / 99.1

Package consists of 
two cartons:

DF2608 – 26″ electric firebox
SSE-E-1600 – Media console

48 / 21.8
170 / 77.3

781052 052161
781052 044746

2 yr.
1 yr.

31.6 x 26.2 x 12.4 
32.6 x 17.3 x 58.1

80.4 x 66.5 x 31.5
82.9 x 43.8 x 147.6

5.9
18.9

0.17
0.54

TV and accessories not included

remote control or emissions, glass 
stays cool-to-touch

Langley

y


