

Langley Electric Fireplace

SMP-160-E-ST

Media Console

This all-in-one media console provides storage for A/V components, integrated cord management, and a platform for up to a 52" plasma or LCD display. Clean lines and an espresso finish allow a seamless blend between home electronics and home décor.





Hidden storage

Stepped design Component storage

Firebox

- 26" self-trimming electric firebox
- Patented, life-like flame effect
- Inner glow logs molded from wood logs for incredible realism
- On-demand heat with thermostat control warms a room or area of up to 400 sq. ft.
- Interior light and flame speed control
- Flame operates with or without heat
- 3¢ / hour with flame only 9¢ / hour with flame and heat*
- 120 Volts / 1,440 Watts / 4,915 BTU



Component Storage	Inches			cm			
Component Storage	W	Н	D	W	Н	D	
A – Center	37	5.5	17.5	94	14	44.5	
B – Hidden storage (top shelf)	3.25	7.25	6.5	7.9	18.4	16.2	
C – Hidden storage (bottom shelf)	3.25	8	6.5	7.9	20	16.2	





No carbon monoxide or emissions, glass stays cool-to-touch

Model #	Description	lbs/kg	UPC	Wty. [†]	Carton Dimensions (W x H x D)		Cube	
SMP-160-E-ST	Espresso media console package with 26" self trimming electric firebox.	218 / 99.1			Inches	ст	ft ³	m ³
Package consists of two cartons:	DF2608 – 26" electric firebox SSE-E-1600 – Media console	48 / 21.8 170 / 77.3	781052 052161 781052 044746	2 yr. 1 yr.	31.6 x 26.2 x 12.4 32.6 x 17.3 x 58.1	80.4 x 66.5 x 31.5 82.9 x 43.8 x 147.6	5.9 18.9	0.17 0.54

Patent protected: for a complete list of applicable patents visit: www.dimplex.com/patents. Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change and should be taken as a guide only. * Based on average national residential electricity rates. Rates vary. + Limited warranty. © 2011 Dimplex North America Limited.

Dimplex North America Limited • 1367 Industrial Road Cambridge, ON Canada N1R 7G8 Phone: 1-519-650-3630 • 1-800-668-6663 Fax: 1-519-650-3651 • 1-800-668-6665 • www.optiflame.com Dimplex reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

TV and accessories not included